IP65
LIGHT UP YOUR FACILITY!
DUAL SELECTABLE UFO 5A
LEDVANCEUS.COM
SIMPLIFYING YOUR WORK
	– CONTROLS READY: easily accepts LEDVANCE
LINK™ DLC approved Networked Lighting Control
or standalone controls via screw-in receptacle

REFRACTOR
65616, 65617
ORDERING GUIDE
UFO 5A / SXXX XXX D 8 SC7 / XX
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
SELECTABLE
COLOR TEMP
COLOR/
FINISH
UFO = UFO 5A =
Generation 5A
S200 = 100/150/200W
S320 = 240/280/320W
UNH = 120-347V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = >80 CRI SC7=
3500/4000/5000K
WH= White
BL = Black
WIRE GUARD
65620, 65621
*Additional accessories can be found on spec sheet.
CONTROLS
READY
CONTROLS READY
Easily accepts LEDVANCE
LINK™ DLC approved